
Do not mount          indicators on the water tank to 
avoid them from expanding due to water absorption.
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Greasing the O-ring makes installation easier.

 ・ Working temperature : Between ー30°C and 100°C

Chamfer mounting holes to 1×45°.・
・

 ・ Press-in mounting
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When mounting, dab at the indicator kept on the 
level with a plastic hammer. It is recommended 
that a wooden plate be placed on the indicator 
to avoid damage to the plastic surface.
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Part Number （min）

O-Ring O-Ring

ELESA Original Design HRT. & HE.

Part Number （min）

BodyType O-RingIndicator PanelWindow

Polyamide plastic
Black Matte Nitro rubberAluminum

ClearLE
（NBR）（A１０５０P）

Polycarbonate plastic
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LEThe        type is unresistant to alcohol.
・ LG-N

Special clear 
polyamide plastic
（PA-T/AR）
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Installation Instructions

60

32
38

26
　0

　0

　0

+0.160

+0.160

+0.130

+0.190
　0


